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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/20/2016

Showbill: 316 Class: PHBA 9901 YRF - Champion Of Champions Yearling 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jerri Harmon, Michael Ochetto, LINDA PIGG

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Shelia McKenzie
Porter, TX
PHBA - 89070

2015

Egomania Shelia McKenzie

PHBA - 89070

1206

2 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS
PHBA - 87773

2015

Not Kiddin Me Mister

PHBA - 90644

Wayne Halverson

PHBA - 60034

1016

3

Z
Erin Jefcoat
Soso, MS
PHBA - 85864

2015

Honeyonyourbiscuit Erin Jefcoat

PHBA - 85864

1394

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1206
1016
1394

1206
1016
1394

3rd Judge: 

1206
1016
1394

1
2
3

Jerri 
Harmon

Michael 
Ochetto

LINDA 
PIGG


